H40.FENS006EN-06 02.2021 1/4
Use
•	 For horizontal or vertical installation in timber, PVC
or aluminium windows, in the wall connection joint
Function
•	 The AEROMAT fle is a passive facade ventilator
for the ventilation of closed rooms that works by
equalising pressure between indoor and outdoor air

Technical data sheet
AEROMAT fle
Ordering information
Material description Colour VE Material number
AEROMAT fle
HY 3F without sound insulation module white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 piece L4281000-004120
AEROMAT fle
HY without sound insulation module white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 piece L4281100-004120
AEROMAT fle without sound insulation module white (similar to RAL 9016) 5 piece L4281200-004120
Accessories
Material description Colour VE Material number
Extension canal set
white
(similar to RAL
9016)
5 piece L4281400-004120
Sound insulation
module*
white
(similar to RAL
9016)
5 piece L4281300-004120
Reveal extension
white
(similar to RAL
9016)
10 piece L4281410-004020
Plastering strip – 5 piece L4281500-004120
*max. 3 pieces per unit